Watkins Glen
Boys Varsity Tennis
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Ben Connelly, Head Coach
¢ Robert Wixson, Volunteer

Players (16)

NAME

Lilian Artusa

Ryan Baudendistle
Sydney Brubaker
Madaline Bryerton
Kristofer Burke
WanXin Chen
Wendy Coleman
Logan DeBolt
Michael Hanville
Enric Lin

Levi Murphy
Nolan Reynolds
Maximus Ricca
Isaiah Rudy
Lucas Wise

Andre Wixson

GRADE

10
10
12
11

10
10
12
10
10

11
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Rod Weeden
Assistant: Jackie Honsberger

301 12th St

Watkins Glen, NY, 14891

(607) 535-3280
http://www.wgcsd.org/index.cfm
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